THINK AGAIN | PUZZLES

SOLUTION a more solutions on next page

MEGA CROSSWORD

V S I | | T|Y B N CIAIT|I|N|G
| MR AU A U E
LIAUD P R|C/H| E|D PO S T/A|IPE
o Rane s I
E R M I N E l . O . G A . H U R L E D 1.  Range of sight 97. Opening 1.  Despicable
GPI|S . R GIRIO E LIA | . AlILIA 6. Fixed wardrobe (5-2) 98. Small bell sound 2. Wicket stick U
. S O . 10. Pointing out 100. Bathroom sink 3. Putsatrisk SUMMER
U P R | D M R N R 15. Extol 101. Room divider 4. Supply with water AFTERNOON
E . . A L F 18. Dried up 104. Anxious 5. Triumphant shout AT T ' -
W E R L Y N C 19. Enforces 105. Comic’s straight man 6. Dislodged I'HE TWO MOST
| S L A S H L A S H E D E 20. Recording ribbon 107. Resident 7. Irrelevant BEAUTIFUL
22, Stoat fur 108. Gloom & doom 8. Gentleness WORDS IN THE
N Vv C ) U l E E E 23. Elderly relative 112. Rootless person 9. Firebomb gel ENCLISH
DII| P C T M R A N AIB 24. Threw 113. Flat bun 10. Lazier Tl
h B T N »
25. Satnav system (1,1,1) 115. Type of exercise 11.  Reduce LANGUAGE.
O W O O F S E D D Y L 26. Fumble 117. Poet’s word for before 12. Pillows
HENRY JAMES
28. Big 118. Resets 13. Asawhole (2,3)
W E D M O E D M L A Y 30. Invogue, ... mode (1,2) 120. Mother sheep 14. Urgedon,...up
- A E PIRIO E AINIA m E - 31. Female lead, ... donna 121. Streetlight poles 16. Debate
32. Timber-dressing tool 123. Car exhaust sections 17. Drive away
| V F L . T K L . S V H F 33. Smashes into 125. In the affirmative 20. Mesmerised state
34. Beautify 126. Much-used (path) (4-7) 21. June stone
N . T I N S I E V E R E S T E . I 35. Iwas,you... 127. Underwater vessel 27. Artist’s applicators
FRIEIEIS N R G E'EIRIIIE 37. Cab 129. Famous volcano 29. Political refugee (6,6)
39. Stocking ladder 130. Viral infection (1,1,1) 35. Bay or sash 104. Deadlines
E S H O A D G I E R E R 40. Football hoodlums 131. Dreaming period, ... sleep 36. Please reply (1,1,1,1) 106. Encoded
42. Partofleg 133. Egypt’s ... Canal 38. Greatly love 108. Endurance
R A T E N O B N S T A Y 45. Hacked 134. Root vegetable 41. Obtuse 109. ... & Livingstone
R E D N E T U R n 48. German WWII fascist 136. Phase 43. Yemen port 110. Interiors
49. Diabolical 137. Paved enclosures 44. Weakly 111. Ingenious move
T/1 /N G RIME AR WA[LIL . s recd) o .
50. Restrained 140. Drinks greedily 46. Finish 114. Mollified
U | U N E S T O G E | E 53. Immerse 141. Sort 47. Dashes, ... it 116. Skirts around
54. Pulse 142. Anyway 51. Curly-haired terrier 119. Member of jury
L O C A L | M E N O M A D 56. Sheen 146. Current (1,1/1,1) 52. School principal 122. Tiny branch
59. Landed estate 147. Aft 55. By mouth 124. Afresh
L . K T E A A A R B C L . G 61. Arrest 148. Dregs 56. Crowed (over) 125. Fluctuated (2-4)
E RIE | . P S Y | E W E 62. Dog’s bark 152. Units of time 57. TV producer, ... Winfrey 128. Patisserie workers
63. Misjudge 154. Fold of jaw fat, double ... 58. Sustain 130. Rasping
- L M P P T P P S - 64. Take a seat 155. Spanish cheer 60. Assists 132. Bishop’s cap
65. Swirl 156. Follow orders 67. Craziest 135. Fabled whale, ... Dick
Y E S A E E A H S U B 66. Tie the knot 157. Price labels 69. Young hare 138. Partner in crime
O TINIA R S E A 68. Signed 159. Compass direction 72. Gather 139. Remove restrictions
69. Place 160. Pack tightly 75. Temperamental 141. Creative thought
Y A M U S T S G S R I I— K 70. Sanctions 162. Obsessive enthusiast 77. Sumatra, Java, etc. 143. Treatises
71. Beachfront mall 164. Actor, ... Murphy 79. Kitchen utensil 144. Swamp
O O M E . T . E E D E 72. Fertility program (1,1,1) 165. Wood glue (1,1,1) 82. N American tribesmen 145. Tiers (of command)
E BIEISI|IIDIE R EISI| DIUE R 73. Director, Alfred ... 167. Cabaret frontman 83. Recognition 149. Tinted sun visor
74. TV band (1,1,1) 169. Jumps 86. Waltz virtuoso, ... Rieu 150. Inactive
D A Y S . N C O Y N . T A G S 76. Fill with hope 171. British flying force (1,1,1) 88. Prelude 151. Womb
M . S O U H E K E D | E . O 78. Tallest mountain 173. Choked with sweetness 90. Boxer, Muhammad ... 153. Abundant
80. Liberates 174. Israeli lake, Sea of ... 91. Cardiac monitor (1,1,1) 158. General factotum
P V A . N E L E S O . R A F 81. Mixer drink (4,5) 175. Rowdier 92. Semite 161. Stand-in monarch
84. Uncanny 177. Flower garlands 93. US city, ... Diego 163. Chooses
C L O Y E D L E . H L O U D E R 85. Amasses stock 178. Ponder painfully 94, Stitch 166. Empty spaces
L E | S A O C L A E S A R | 87. More hideous 179. Weather characteristics 95. Feel sick 168. Infant
89. Deem 180. Indian gown 98. Veil netting 170. Burning out of control
O T N T I D N N 92. Kingston natives 181. Dissatisfied 99. .. & dimes 172. Modify
94. Tarry 182. Wavers (on edge) 102. Directionless 173. Clump of earth
D1 S P L E S S E T U A T ED 96. Plausibility 183. Arose 103. Narrow shelf 176. Orange skin
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ACROSS

1.
6.
10.
15.
18.
19.

20.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
28.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.

37.

39.
40.
42,
45.
48.
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50.
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56.
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61.

62.
63.
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65.
66.

68.
69.
70.

71.

72.
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74.

76.
78.
80.

81.

84.
85.

87.

89.
92.
94.
96.

Public servant
Underhand
Juveniles

Rock growth

Finger shield

Greed

Large pond

Shirt arm

Emphatic

Ages

Belonging to that
Sliver

Diary record
Automatic teller (1,1,1)
Asian fruit, star ...
Wine, ... spumante
Ore vein

Fraudster

Paper quantity

Talk wildly
Operations

Steamer fuel

Harsh

Polecats

Ripped

Storybook monster
Cuts new teeth

Seed vessel

Vex

Radar images

Sharp point

Price on application (1,1,1)
Eyelid swelling
Distress signal (1,1,1)
Olympic Games body (1,1,1)
Stand on hind legs
The Da Vinci Code author,
... Brown

Include

Tender (for)

Chilli tortilla
Lovingly

Lingerie item
Gentlest

Purge

Drink cooler (3,4)
Baleful stare (4,3)
Unsoiled

US footpaths
Approaches
Evangelist, Billy ...
Genetic aberration
Space flight organisation
Most punctual
Employs

Discovers (5,3)

97.
98.

100.

101.

104.
105.
107.
108.

112.
113.
115.
17.
118.

120.

121.

123.
125.
126.

127.

129.
130.

131.

133.
134.
136.

137.

140.

141.

142,

146.

147.

148.
152.
154.
155.
156.

157.

159.
160.
162.
164.
165.

167.

169.

171.

173.

174.
175.
177.

178.
179.
180.

181.

182.
183.

Commanding

In case (we forget)
Candid

Overacts, ... it up

Staff recruitment
Layers

Unnecessary
Distracting topic (4,5)
Stomach inflammation
Heathen

Kidnaps

Lout

Unrolling (flag)
Hour expected (1,1,1)
Urging

Vital

However

Farm science
Christen

Old VCR format
Country, ... Lanka

Sore (loser)

Tropical wading bird
At the present moment
Cue holders

Flying fowls

Remove completely
Nevada city, ... Vegas
Concert venue, ... Square
Garden

The N of NB

Security cameras (1,1,1,1)
Interferes (5,2)
Chatters

Relinquish

Type of plastic (1,1,1)
Orient

Bias

Hinge

Begone!

Pitcher

Fall behind

Ingested

Got up

Digression

Top credit rating (1,1,1)
Chimneys

Acts as go-between
Doorknob

Repressed, ... up

Ran steadily

Deceive (lover) (3-4)
Lavish affection (on)
Spellbound

Canoeist

Tourists

DOWN
Loafers
Readjust
Hidden (motive)
Stick in again
Shinbone
Is in terror of
Relating to profession
Beef broth (6,4)
Skimmed
Raising agent
Single-wheeled bike
Least experienced
Enforce (payment)
Witnesses
Kalamata or Spanish
Magic phrase, open ...!
Detest
Cambodia’s ... Rouge
Death Valley reptiles
Requires
. Massaged
. A distance
. Donkeys
Garret
. Right away (1,1,1,1)
. Call for
. Replenishing
Precipitate
Forever
. Persecution
. Empty
. Tanned
Propel
Dreamlike
Verse
Spruces up
. Secondary routes
Cured pork
Brushes (off)
Austere
Swamped
. Asagroup (2,5)
. Conduct
. Viper
. Main artery
Orang-utan or gibbon
Astern
. Turn over (1,1,1)
. 2240 Ibs
. Yuck!
. Spreading tree
. Awful
99. Hedging wager (4,3)
102. Fuse metal (3,4)
103. Damascus is there
104. Enhanced

CONPORLNS
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“A VACATION IS
HAVING NOTHING
TO DO AND ALL

DAY TODOITIN.

106.
108.
109.

110.
m.

114.
116.
119.

122.
124,
125.
128.
130.
132.
135.
138.
139.

141.

143.
144.
145.
149.
150.

151.

153.
158.

161.

163.
166.
168.
170.
172.
173.
176.

ROBERT ORBEN

Lucky

Lethargy
Disobeying

Saliva

Keen workers (5,7)
Sends on
Shrewdest
Recycle

Police informer
Scorch

Filleting

Confer

Part of play
Smears

Uterus
Disappeared
Triumphant
Connect

View

Shareholder
Eight-sided figures
Speaking
Wooden box (3,5)
New York’s Long ...
Diminish

Glorify

Robbed (bank) (4,2)
Christian festival
Assault vehicles
Plumped (for)
Symbolic pictures
Worship

Nuisance email
Slippery fish

SOLUTION e more solutions on next page
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MEGA CROSSWORD

I R A | |IO|N G|U A D EIL ILIEIR|S
T UIINIIO AV E C U
ACROSS 98. Manner of walking DOWN _
E R O S G D D I N G B R E S P R O S 1.  Farm’s watering system 100. Yokel 1. Single entity
6. Cagey 101. Scolds persistently 2. Smallest US state, ... Island
M E D I U M I . S . G R A A . T H E l R S 10. Globetrotters 104. Of the stars 3. Amplifies “I HAVE ONLY TO
VIEIG . E CIRIEIME . S | 1S A . LIEID 15. Greek love god 105. Inoculate 4. Signal (turn) BREAKINTO THE
18. Gallivanting (about) 107. Senior 5. Fracas ) ATTTNTT OO (T
U . N I N A A D D S I— E V T A I— . E 19. Arrives at 108. Revealing secret thoughts 6. Prevented from speaking TI(IHTNE‘SS OF
P E S O . T T A P S A X L E | . E R R S 20. Career golfers (7,2) 7 Chargé d’affaires superior A S | RAW BI*RRY,
22. Average 112. Formed a curve 8. Freshened (room) ANDISEE
O U N A S K E D l Q D M l E D U C A T E E 23. Dad’s dad 113. Interiors 9. Cause to leave tracks SUMMER 5
24. Belonging to them 115. Arduous experiences 10. Frog relatives VLV
D R D I . L U m S G . N R A L 25. Meat & three ... 117. Kangaroo pouch 11.  Attained TONIMORRISON
| V F M C H | L E G R A D E T R U E R M |_ A D 26. Dessert, ... caramel 118. Bobsleighs 12. Delirious with delight
28. Unresolved problem 120. Author’s alias, ... de plume 13. Eagle’s nest
U | C K B A R A . N . N R | P A F A E O 30. Piloted 121. Repatriate under warrant 14. Realise intuitively, ... out
31. tial art 123. Fleeti 16. Satire sh
v o/ s s Mllv AR 1 oNE T TESHEVIEEGE! Bu et Sl B o
- R SITIOICIKIEID . N . U . | . S EINSEILIE S - 32. Tallies 126. Swap 20. Shotgun lead
33. Condition of entry 127. U-boat 21. Directive
K O | | . U I N S U L A T E S L . D O R E 34. Crucial 129. Hurt 27. Disguising self
35. Mexican money unit 130. Fitting 29. Talented stitchers
A . T O C T G N O L E A S E D L . A 37. Faucets 131. Tabloid newspaper 35. Rostrum
P R AWIN R GIAINIGISITIEIRIS B ORIAIL|S 39. My French friend, mon ... 133. Cold-shoulder 36. Ride the waves
40. Wheel spindle 134. And the rest 38. Off the cuff (2-3)
U I S E A A E A C A N T E 42. Iswrong 136. The other way around, vice 41. Helping hand (3,2) 106. Stylishly
45. Voluntarily 43. Bona fide 108. Flamboyant
T A N G D S N A G E L D 48. Rectangular courtyard 137. Novella, short ... 44. Not often 109. Symbols
X P A S D L A M E 49. Coal vein 140. Districts 46. Guilty pleas 110. Silo
50. Instruct 141. Aggravate 47. Ejects (5,3) 111. Degree-holder
G A I T P L O V N A G S 53. Artificial fertilisation (1,1,1) 142. Unnerves 51. Comes undone 114. Tidal line (3,5)
R N A S T A N E C T C O 54. Santiago is there 146. Holy picture 52. Biblical final conflict 116. Gauges
56. Exam score 147. Holidays owed, time in ... 55. Flimsy (excuse) 119. House lizard
E L D E R N P E A R C E D 59. Straighter 148. Change of design 56. Catches up with (5,2) 122. Gratuities
61. Boy 152. ... & pepper 57. Cancel (marriage) 124. Hind section
Y . U I N S D O D A S E . O 62. Il 154. Legendary ‘fiddling’ 58. Allow 125. Principles
S AIC S . E S S T N O M 63. Without exception, ... none emperor 60. Increase 128. Flour mill’s customers
64. Shred 155. Hair fixer 67. Country, Great ... 130. Emerged
- E TIRIA T S E T - 65. A distance 156. Eras 69. Set apart 132. Artistic category
66. Multitude 157. Oohs & ... 72. Defunct 135. Ringlet
I F S O L G E F S U B 68. Puppets 159. Corpulent 75. Carefully manoeuvred 138. Orange-coloured fruits
D CIHIE R S U m A 69. Major computer firm (1,1,1) | 160. Inclination 77. Pasture 139. Luxury limo brand (5-5)
70. Replenished 162. Religious offshoot 79. Forsaken 141. Imaginative plan
E T C R V E A A S I— | R K 71.  Stupid 164. Tartan cloth 82. Mischiefmaker 143. Does penance (for)
A U A E . D . E L D E 72. Ornamental carp 165. Coq au ... 83. Private teaching 144. Hypothesise
73. Cocoons 167. Poker move 86. Adjust 145. Invigorate
|_ R A T T L E U E S T Y L E R 74. Unprocessed mineral 169. Greeting word 88. Produce offspring (of 149. Advocated
76. 8-sided shape 171. High-dependency ward buffalo) 150. Treads underfoot
S A I— T . H N A S R . A A H S 78. Slipped by 1,1,1) 90. Fashionable, ... mode (1,2) 151. Hoity-toity (2-2-2)
N . O B E E C T P A | D . A 80. Shellfish 173. Of length 91. Comprehend 153. Blacksmith’s block
81. Thugs 174. Essence 92. Cigar dust 158. Frequent regularly
V | N . O R H E O M . | C U 84. Spoken tests 175. Quibbler 93. Outlaw, Rob ... 161. Wound (in)
85. Sailor 177. Pub drinks 94. Information 163. Swindlers
L l N E A R G E . U P E D A N T 87. Saucy French dance 178. Inaugural 95. Liquid fuel (1,1,1) 166. Bumbling
A |_ E S | | A E S |_ A N T E 89. Strong flavour 179. Spray can 98. Grows overcast (of sky) 168. Ignoramus
92. Hors d’oeuvre 180. AM, ... meridiem 99. Uses influence on 170. Sneaks
K S S T I E E N 94. Castrate 181. Temptation 102. Emphasises 172. Pacific outrigger
96. Stretches of land 182. Disperses 103. ... & Gomorrah 173. Pond
E E E l S D S T R E E T 97. Former girlfriend (3,5) 183. City byway (4,6) 104. Blue blood 176. Big Top canvas




